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Old Court Hotel

The Old Court Hotel is a family-run hotel with 18 rooms, four 
suites, a three bedroom self catering cottage and a 7 bedroom 
farmhouse, set in the Grade II Listed 16th Century ancestral 
home of the Gwillim family and Elizabeth Gwillim Simcoe, the 
remarkable wife and companion of John Graves Simcoe, the 
first Governor General of Upper Canada and founder of the 
City of Toronto. We also have an à la carte restaurant and two 
function rooms for weddings, conferences and parties, as well 
as our well stocked Cotswold Bar.

We have everything you need to enjoy a peaceful and relaxing 
visit to Symonds Yat, and provide an ideal base from which to 
explore the Wye Valley and Forest of Dean all year round. There is 
so much quality, heritage and interest surrounding the hotel which 
we hope will compliment your visit and we promise to provide a 
friendly welcome, fine food and a comfortable atmosphere.

Ordering bar food here at The Old Court Hotel is informal. 
Please find a seat, decide what you would like, then come to the 
bar to order and tell us where you are sitting. Ensure you know 
whether you will be ordering homemade chips, mashed potato 
or new potatoes. Please pick up your cutlery and sauces on your 
way back. We will bring your food to you. We do not do fast 
food... we do great food as fast as we can! Thanks and enjoy 
your meal with us!

Our Food is sourced from excellent suppliers and is freshly 
prepared for you once you have ordered. We incorporate high 
standards with traditional values. Our thanks to Risbury Court 
Farm and Madgetts Farm for providing us with our Pedigree 
Hereford Beef, traditionally reared Lamb and Organic Duck. 
They are farms which have heritage and principles – just like 
our food.

Beef anD LamB - Rob, Di and Rich Thomas from Risbury Court
OTheR meaT - matthew, mayfield farm
fish anD seafOOD - nick from moby’s, Plymouth
KiPPeRs anD smOKeD saLmOn - severn & Wye smokery
DeLi anD sPeCiaLisT - Vin sullivan, Blaenavon
fRuiT anD VeGeTaBLes - evans of monmouth

eGGs - silver spring farm
ORGaniC saLaD - Veggies Galore, Bulls hill
sOfT fRuiT - e.C. Drummond, hom Green
LOCaL Cheeses, miLK, CReam & WaTeR - evans of monmouth
COffee anD Tea - Connoisseur Coffee, hereford
BReWeRy - Bespoke Brewery

spring & summer menu

abOut tHe Old COurt HOtel

Our suppliers

if yOu Have enjOyed yOur meal, please tell yOur friends tHe plaCe yOu tell yOur friends yOu want tO COme baCk tO

HOme baked Ham & tOmatO

baked gOat’s CHeese &
red OniOn marmalade V 

baCOn, brie & Cranberry

rump steak & OniOn

HOme baked Ham & CHeese

CHeese & tOmatO V

 
CHeese & baCOn

 
tuna

mature CHeddar
& red OniOn V

The below is with a choice of a sandwich or Wrap
smOked salmOn & CuCumber

baCOn, lettuCe & tOmatO

The below are served as stated
CHinese duCk wrap

CHiCken & baCOn panini

tOmatO, mOzzarella &
pestO panini V

smOked salmOn 
eggs benediCt

breakfast bap
(sausage, baCOn & egg) 

available from monday to saturday from 12pm - 6pm, also 
sundays and Bank holidays from 12pm - 2pm.

Our fillings are homemade and seasoned by our chefs, from the 
finest locally produced ingredients. sandwiches can be made 
with either home baked hand cut white or wholemeal bread. 
Our bread is cut extra thick, please let us know if you prefer your 
bread sliced thinly. all sandwiches, wraps and paninis are served 
with dressed baby italian leaves. Why not add some homemade 
chips with our secret seasoning?

if tHere is a filling yOu dOn’t see,
please ask - we may Have tHe ingredients

The below is with a choice of a sandwich, Wrap or Panini

sandwiCHes,
wraps & paninis

£6.90
 

£7.00
 

£7.20
 

£7.95
 

£6.90
 

£6.90
 

£7.50
 

£6.90
 

£6.90

 
£7.90

 
£6.90

 

£7.70
 

£7.95
 

£7.50
 

£8.95
 
 

£7.95

Please note - all our vegetables are cooked ‘al dente’, please ask if you 
require them to be cooked more • All our salads are dressed with our 
homemade reduced balsamic vinegar • Our chips are seasoned, you will 
love them! • Please be aware that there may be traces of nuts in dishes due 
to the home cooked nature of our food • If you have an allergy please let 
us know before you order • All meat weights quoted are prior to cooking 
• Extra plates that are asked for will be charged at £5.95 • All meals are 
inclusive of 20% VAT • All items are subject to availability.

suitable fOr vegetarians  V

Gf gluten free is available

HOmemade CHips V  

HOmemade garliC bread V  

CHeesy CHips V  

CHeesy garliC bread V  

HOuse salad V  

steamed vegetables V  

OniOn rings V  

rustiC bread witH Oils & 
balsamiC vinegar V  

side OptiOns

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50

£3.60

£3.50

£3.75

£2.50

£3.50

beef burger and CHips

large fisH fingers & CHips

CHiCken nuggets & CHips

wHOletail sCampi & CHips

Ham, egg & CHips

sausage & masH witH gravy

CHiCken tagliatelle pasta 
Tagliatelle pasta with chicken in a tomato or 
cream sauce, topped with grated cheese.

tOmatO tagliatelle pasta V

Tagliatelle pasta in a tomato sauce topped
with grated cheese.

kids garliC bread 

CHildren’s menu

£6.50
 

£6.50
 

£6.50
 

£7.50
 

£6.60
 

£6.50
 

£6.95

 
£6.95

 

£1.50

The Old Court always welcomes well behaved children. all our 
children’s meals are served cucumber and carrot sticks
(except the pasta). sorry we don’t serve peas or beans.

Our CHips are seasOned

mOre great fOOd
OptiOns On reverse

sOmetHing tO start

HOmemade sOup Of
tHe mOment GF  
freshly made at the Old Court and served with freshly 
baked bread. see our special Board for choice.

HOmemade fried brie wedge V   
Breadcrumb coated brie wedge, served with dressed 
seasonal leaves and cranberry preserve.

CHiCken liver pâté GF 
Created at the Old Court, this smooth pâté is infused 
with port and served with freshly toasted bread.

deep fried wHitebait 
Traditional crumbed whitebait, served with a mixed 
leaf garnish and tartare sauce.

Old COurt tHai fisHCake GF  
homemade fishcake served on a bed of leaf salad
with a lemon dressing.

£5.50

£7.70

£7.20
 

£7.50

£7.95

sHredded duCk witH 
CHinese panCakes 
shredded duck served with Chinese pancakes, 
spring onion, cucumber and hoisin sauce.

Our HOmemade
spiCy naCHOs V  
Crisp baked tortillas dusted with our special 
blend of seasoning, layered with melted cheese 
and topped with guacamole, salsa, sour cream 
and spring onion.

baked Camembert GF V  
Whole baked Camembert with roasted garlic 
and warm sliced bread.

sOmetHing tO sHare

fOr 1 
£7.95
fOr 2

£12.95

fOr 1 
£7.95
fOr 2

£12.95

£12.95

we dO nOt dO fast fOOd...
we dO great fOOd as fast as we Can!



fOr daily speCials/sweets see attaCHed sHeet fOr daily speCials/sweets see attaCHed sHeet

tHe meat lOCkers

Old COurt fajita - CHiCken 
Old COurt fajita - beef 
(HerefOrd rump steak) 
Peppers, onions & mushrooms tossed in a 
cajun & tabasco mix. Served with flour tortillas, 
guacamole, sour cream, salsa & grated 
cheddar cheese. 

mixed grill 
sirloin steak, chicken breast, pork sausage, venison 
sausage, bacon & black pudding. served with egg, 
chips, mushroom, tomato & salad.

£11.95
£16.95

£19.95

pedigree HerefOrd
8Oz sirlOin GF  
hung for a minimum of 21 days until mature on 
the premises this prime cut 8oz sirloin is pan fried 
to your liking, served with chips, grilled tomato, 
mushrooms & salad garnish.

pedigree HerefOrd
8Oz rib eye GF  
as with the sirloin, this prime cut is hung for a 
minimum of 21 days until mature on the premises, 
pan fried to your liking, served with chips, grilled 
tomato, mushrooms & salad garnish.

£17.95

£17.95

Old COurt wHOletail sCampi 
Wholetail scampi coated in breadcrumbs, served 
with chips, salad garnish & homemade tartare sauce.

glamOrgan sausage
& masH (vegetarian) 
Leek and Caerphilly sausages, served with buttered 
mash and covered in a rich vegetarian gravy. 

Our famOus steak & ale pie 
Locally bred beef cut into chunks and braised with 
saved by the Bell Bitter, topped with puff pastry, served 
with seasonal vegetables and a choice of potato.

fresH COd fillet
market fresh cod fillet, cooked in saved by the Bell 
bitter batter, served with chips, salad garnish and 
homemade tartare sauce.

HOmemade lasagne  
made here using our pure hereford chuck steak 
mince layered with egg pasta and topped with 
cheese sauce, served with chips and salad garnish. 
Treat yourself to a side order of garlic bread at a 
reduced price of £1.50. 

Old COurt fisH pie GF 
haddock, salmon and prawns in a rich creamy white 
sauce, topped with buttered mashed potato and 
served with seasonal vegetables. (fish may vary)

traditiOnal Oldies

£11.25

£11.50

£11.25

£11.50

£11.50

£12.75

build yOur Own burger

sOft wHite
wHOlemeal
sesame seed

gluten free
Ciabatta
briOCHe

3 CHOOse yOur bun

all served with chips and salad garnish. 

CHiCken burger 

steak burger 

lamb burger 

bOar burger 

venisOn burger 

1 CHOOse yOur burger

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£12.50

£12.95

Cheese / Bacon / mushroom
fried egg / Black Pudding / stilton
Pulled Pork (£2.50)

2 burger tOppings £1.00

+50p
+50p

+30p

if yOu wOuld like masH Or new pOtatOes  
instead Of CHips please ask 

Old COurt Curry seCtiOn

all served with baked rice and poppadom. 

gOan Curry  

delHi tikka masala  

madras CHettinad  

mangalOre malabar  
 

mugHlai kOrma  

1 CHOOse yOur sauCe
CHiCken 

lamb 

beef 

prawn 

2 CHOOse yOur OptiOn
£12.95

£14.50

£13.95

£14.95

Plain naan3 add extras £2.50

aLL CuRRies GLuTen anD nuT fRee

CHOOse twO COurses
(main & sweet)

Or tHree COurses

CHild (rOast dinner & 
CHOiCe Of iCe Cream) 

sunday speCial

£14.95

£19.95
 

£9.95

Our sunday Roast options are Beef with yorkshire Pudding, 
Lamb, Chicken or Glamorgan sausage V  all served with roast 
potatoes, assorted vegetables and homemade gravy.

sunday Roasts are available all day on sundays, unless we 
sell out due to demand.

(Subject to availability, cannot be used in conjunction
with any other offer).

One course only 
adults

CHildren

sunday rOast

£12.25
 

£7.95

yOu must Order 2 Or 3 COurses tOgetHer
tO reCeive speCial priCe. tHank yOu

HOme COOked Ham

farmHOuse CHeddar V

smOked salmOn

stiltOn V

CHiCken liver pâté 

£11.50

£11.55

£12.50

£11.95

£11.95

plOugHman’s

Our ploughman’s are made up of apple, celery, dressed 
salad, pickles, relishes and freshly baked bread.

Also available half & half option for just £11.95
(not including Pâté option).

suitable fOr vegetarians  V

Gf gluten free is available

sHredded duCk salad GF  
Chinese style shredded duck on dressed seasonal 
leaves and mixed salad.

smOked CHiCken &
baCOn salad GF 
a breast of cherry smoked chicken and crispy 
bacon on a bed of dressed seasonal leaves and 
mixed salad. 

Old COurt prawn and 
CrayfisH salad GF 
fresh irish prawns and crayfish with a secret 
marie Rose sauce sat on lightly balsamic dressed 
salad leaf and mixed chopped salad.

baCOn, brie and
Cranberry salad GF  
slices of bacon and french brie served on a bed 
of salad leaves and topped with cranberry sauce.

Old COurt tHai
fisHCake salad GF 
Traditionally homemade with salmon and smoked 
haddock and served on a lemon dressed leaf salad.

wild musHrOOm risOttO V  
Traditional risotto base with wild mushrooms 
topped with parmesan.

£11.50

£11.25

£12.50

£11.95

£11.75

£11.50

tOmatO and vegetable
pasta bake GF V  
a selection of available vegetables in a 
homemade herby italian Tomato sauce, 
topped with grilled Cheddar cheese. 

Old COurt HerefOrd
beef meatballs GF 
in a tomato sauce with tagliatelle, topped with 
parmesan cheese.

pan tOssed CHiCken 
tagliatelle pasta GF 
fresh tagliatelle pasta, pan tossed with chicken 
breast & mushrooms, in a choice of cream or 
homemade herby italian Tomato sauce, topped 
with parmesan. 

salmOn and prawn 
tagliatelle pasta GF 
scottish salmon and irish prawns cooked in a 
choice of cream or homemade herby italian 
Tomato sauce, served with tagliatelle pasta and 
topped with parmesan.

£11.25

£11.95

£11.25

£12.50

salads, pasta and ligHter disHes

treat yOurself tO a side Order Of garliC 
bread at a reduCed priCe Of £1.50


